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Name Title Organization Phone Number Email Address CRP 
Credits? 

Abel, Erika Program Coordinator Sustainable Camden 
County 

(856) 374-6017 abelerika09@gmail.com  

Bakos, Ed Environmental 
Specialist 

NJDEP (609) 292-0958 Edward.Bakos@dep.nj.gov  

Brecht, Renee Marketing & Economic 
Development 

CCIA (856) 825-3700 rbrecht@ccia-net.com  

Brown, 
Valerie 

Program Coordinator Camden County Office 
of Sustainability and 
Shared Services 

(856) 374-6017 valerie.brown@camdencounty.com  

Chrzaszcz, 
Ashley-Lynn 

Associate Gabel Associates, Inc. (732) 296-0770 ashley@gabelassociates.com   

Colontino, 
Thomas 

President TAB Shredding (856) 761-8847 tom@tabshred.com  

Cronin, Jim AVP NJM (609) 883-1300 jcronin@njm.com  

Duffy, 
Michael 

Director of Energy Greener By Design (732) 253-7717 mduffy@gbdtoday.com  

Esposito, 
Linda 

 Hammonton Green 
Committee 

 lindamesposito@gmail.com  

Fredericks, 
Jim 

Energy Program & Data 
Coordinator 

South Jersey Gas (609) 561-9000 jfredericks@sjindustries.com  

Goll, Geoffrey President Princeton Hydro (908) 237-5660 ggoll@princetonhydro.com  

Hartigan, Lori VP NJM (609) 833-1300 Lhartigan60@comcast.net  

Hartkopf, Karl Research Scientist NJDEP BES (609) 777-1397 Karl.Hartkopf@dep.nj.gov  

Iorio, Greg Construction and Space 
Planning Administrator 

NJM  GIorio@njm.com  

Kadam, 
Suparna 

Director, Business 
Development 

EnterSolar 
 

(732) 800-0240 skadam@entersolar.com  

Kerner, 
Theresa 

Manager NJM (609) 883-1300 tkerner@njm.com  

Kettig, Bob Bureau Chief NJDEP BES (609) 633-3858 Robert.Kettig@dep.nj.gov  
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Kobol, Pat Workforce 

Administrator 
NJM  PKobol@NJM.com  

Lawton, 
Richard 

Executive Director NJ Sustainable 
Business Council 

(646) 234-9216 richard@tripleethos.com  

Lowry, Bill Research Scientist NJDEP (609) 633-1283 Bill.Lowry@dep.nj.gov  

Mahaney, Dr. 
Edward 

Consultant Mahaney Consulting 
LLC 

(6090 425-1774 edwardmahaney94@gmail.com  

Mandzik, 
Michael 

C&I Account Manager NJCEP (973) 985-3749 michael.mandzik@icf.com  

Novak, Tony Marketing CCIA (609) 825-3700 Rbrecht@ccia-net.com  

Peracchio, 
Anne-Marie 

Director, Conservation 
and Clean Energy 
 

New Jersey Natural 
Gas 

(732) 938-1129 
 

aperacchio@njng.com  

Padhye, 
Rohan 

Assistant Director PSEG Sustainable 
Studies Institute 

 padhyer@mail.montclair.edu  

Posser, 
Russell 

Director, Business 
Logistics 

Nipro 
PharmaPackaging 
Americas Corp. 

(856) 825-1400 russell.posser@us.nipro-pharma.com  

Russick, 
Edward 

VP, Sustainability GTI (973) 630-0990 erussick@gti-e.com X 

Sarafides, 
Athena 

Environmental 
Scientist 

NJDEP BES (609) 777-4211 Athena.Sarafides@dep.nj.gov  

Solomon, 
Randall 

Director Sustainable Jersey (609) 771-2290 solomonr@tcnj.edu  

Tattersall, 
Edith 

Environmental 
Specialist 

NJDEP BES (609) 633-1336 Edith.Tattersall@dep.nj.gov  

Tuininga, 
Amy 

Director, PSEG ISS Montclair State 
University 

(973) 655-3667 tuiningaa@mail.montclair.edu  

Vinukollu, 
Raghuveer 

Property Reinsurance 
Unerwriter 

Swiss Re  Raghuveer_Vinukollu@swissre.com  

Wagstaff, 
David 

Founder Alfrea (610) 220-3359 david@alfrea.com  

Welcher, Arif Government/ Business 
Manager 

Office of Clean Energy, 
NJBPU 

(609) 292-0093 arif.welcher@bpu.state.nj.us  
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Wenner, Lane Business Consultant Preeminent Solutions 
Inc. 

(571) 484-2168 lanewenner@preeminentsolutionsinc.com  


